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Sessions

Group: 2324-02-PTP613319-L01 SEMINAR (KEAS INDRALAYA)
All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Mon 12 Feb 2024 11AM - 1PM

Group: 2324-

02-

PTP613319-

L01 SEMINAR

(KEAS

INDRALAYA)

197908152002122001;

Dr.Puspitahati, STP,MP

2 Tue 13 Feb 2024 10AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-

02-

PTP613319-

L01 SEMINAR

(KEAS

INDRALAYA)

197908152002122001;

Dr.Puspitahati,STP,MP

3 Thu 15 Feb 2024 1PM - 3PM

Group: 2324-

02-

PTP613319-

L01 SEMINAR

(KEAS

INDRALAYA)

197908152002122001; Dr.

Puspitahati,STP,MP

4 Puspita Hati 

Dashboard  My courses  2324-02-PTP613319 SEMINAR  General  daftar hadir MK seminar  daftar hadir MK

seminar


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# Date Time Type Description Actions

4 Wed 21 Feb 2024 10AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-

02-

PTP613319-

L01 SEMINAR

(KEAS

INDRALAYA)

197908152002122001;

Dr.Puspitahati,STP.,M.P.

5 Thu 22 Feb 2024 10AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-

02-

PTP613319-

L01 SEMINAR

(KEAS

INDRALAYA)

197908152002122001;

Dr.Puspitahati, STP,MP

6 Thu 29 Feb 2024 10AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-

02-

PTP613319-

L01 SEMINAR

(KEAS

INDRALAYA)

197908152002122001;

Dr.Puspitahati, STP,MP

7 Tue 19 Mar 2024 10AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-

02-

PTP613319-

L01 SEMINAR

(KEAS

INDRALAYA)

197908152002122001;

Dr.Puspitahati,STP,MP

8 Fri 22 Mar 2024 10AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-

02-

PTP613319-

L01 SEMINAR

(KEAS

INDRALAYA)

197908152002122001;

Dr.Puspitahati, STP,MP

9 Tue 23 Apr 2024 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-

02-

PTP613319-

L01 SEMINAR

(KEAS

INDRALAYA)

Dr.Arjuna Neni Triana,

S.TP.,M.Si; 197108012008012008

10 Tue 30 Apr 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-

02-

PTP613319-

L01 SEMINAR

(KEAS

INDRALAYA)

Dr.Arjuna Neni Triana,

S.TP.,M.Si;197108012008012008

11 Tue 7 May 2024 10AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-

02-

PTP613319-

L01 SEMINAR

(KEAS

INDRALAYA)

Dr. Arjuna Neni Triana,

S.TP.M.Si; 197108012008012008
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